
RECESSED
LUCERI

NOTHING
DESIGN ERNESTO GISMONDI

JANO

L.D. 96
DESIGN A. MEDA, P. RIZZATO

AYRTON 98

CRONOCOLOR
DESIGN ERNESTO GISMONDI



LUCERI 220 WITH ANTI-DAZZLE CROSS-BLADE LOUVER

LUCERI 150 WITH CONCENTRIC PATTTERN THERMOPLASTIC LENS

LUCERI
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LUCERI 290 WITH FROSTED GLASS LENS
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• recessed ceiling downlight luminaires for direct compact
fluorescent lighting, with a metalized reflector surface made
of high quality technopolymers that are specifically designed
to maximize the lamps performance

• recessed housing in galvanized steel construction with
interior reflector of metalized technopolymer plastic

• trim options available in three diameters: 7”, 9”, and 12 1⁄2”
• recessed housing designed for “new construction” installations,
ceiling cut-out dimensions: Luceri 150 (7”) - 5 7⁄8”,
Luceri 220 (9”) - 8 5⁄8”, Luceri 290 (12 1⁄2”) - 11 3⁄8”

• equipped with thermally protected, class P, high power factor
120V electronic fluorescent ballast

• for 277V electronic fluorescent ballast, dimmable
electronic ballast, and emergency lighting options, please
consult your Artemide Sales Representative

• Luceri 150 recessed ceiling trim options:
- die-cast aluminum trim (white, nickel, or chrome)
- die-cast aluminum trim (white) with concentric
pattern thermoplastic lens

- frosted glass lens with chrome fasteners with
die-cast aluminum trim (white or chrome)

• Luceri 220 recessed ceiling trim options:
- die-cast aluminum trim (white, nickel, or chrome)
- anti-dazzle cross blade louver (to be used with

die-cast trim)
- plastic trim (white, nickel, or chrome) with

transparent glass lens
- plastic trim (white or nickel) with silk screened
glass lens

- die-cast aluminum trim (white) with concentric
pattern thermoplastic lens

- frosted glass lens with chrome fasteners with
die-cast aluminum trim (white or chrome)

• Luceri 290 recessed ceiling trim options:
- die-cast aluminum trim (white, nickel, or chrome)
- frosted glass lens with chrome fasteners with

die-cast aluminum trim (white or chrome)
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DIE-CAST TRIM
WITH CONCENTRIC PATTERN THERMOPLASTIC LENS
IP44

ANTI-DAZZLE
CROSS-BLADE LOUVER

DIE-CAST TRIM
WITH FROSTED GLASS LENS
IP44

DIE-CAST TRIM

PLASTIC TRIM
WITH TRANSPARENT GLASS
IP44

PLASTIC TRIM
WITH SILK SCREEN PRINTED GLASS
IP44

LUCERI 150 LUCERI 220
FLAT
T4/G24q-1
T4/G24q-2
T4/G24q-3

T4/G24q-1

LUCERI

AVAILABLE BULBS
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LUCERI 220
SCREEN

LUCERI 290

T4/G24q-1
T4/G24q-2
T4/G24q-3

T4/GX24q-3
T4/GX24q-4
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DAIMLER BENZ, STUTTGART (D)PALAZZO ITALIA, BERLIN (D) CIRSA, SALA BINGO AZZURRO, MILAN (I), GOBBI

CONDE NAST, MILAN (I), PROGETTO CMR AUDI, GLASGOW (GB), SDA ARCHITECTS

HQ'S PIQUADRO SPA, SILLA DI GAGGIO MONTANO (I), KARIM AZZABI

LUCERI
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-90° 90°

200

280

3

40

120

9"
230mm

13"
330mm

4"
100mm

Die-cast trim with concentric pattern
thermoplastic lens

DESCRIPTIONCODE

L590308 Luceri 150 housing/reflector 1 x 13W FLU/EB 4.5 lbs. / 2.04kg

WEIGHT

T4/G24q-1 - 13W

LUCERI 150 HOUSING/REFLECTOR

ø 5 7/8”
ø 150mm

T4/G24q-1

L591528

L591578

L591598

LUCERI 150 TRIM OPTIONS

Cd/Klm

L591228

Die-cast trim with frosted glass lens

White

Chrome

L591328

L591398

Die-cast trim with open aperture

White

Nickel matte

Chrome

cut out
H
m

1

2

3

4

5

Ø
m

3,55

7,12

10,67

14,24

17,79

EMax
lux

188

47

21

12

8

EM
lux

40

10

4

2

2

spread of beam 2 x 60˚



-90° 90°

250

350

4

50

150

9"
230mm

13"
330mm

6 1/4"
159mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

L597608

L597708

Luceri 220 screen housing/reflector 2 x 18W FLU/EB

Luceri 220 screen housing/reflector 2 x 26W FLU/EB

5.9 lbs. / 2.69kg

5.9 lbs. / 2.69kg

WEIGHT

T4/G24q-2 - 18W

LUCERI 220 SCREEN HOUSING/REFLECTOR DOUBLE LAMP

ø 8 11/16”
ø 220mm

T4/G24q-3 Cd/Klm

cut out

T4/G24q-3 - 26W

Plastic trim with transparent glass lens

White

Nickel matte

Chrome

LUCERI 220 TRIM OPTIONS

L599828

L599878

L599898

L599908

Die-cast trim with frosted glass lens

White

Chrome

Anti-dazzle cross-blade louver, use with
open aperture trims only

L597328

L597398

Die-cast trim with open aperture

White

Nickel matte

Chrome

L597528

L597578

L597598

L599728

L599778

Plastic trim with silk screened glass lens

White

Nickel matte

L597228 Die-cast trim with concentric pattern
thermoplastic lens

-90° 90°

250

50

150

9"
230mm

13"
330mm

4"
100mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

L598008

L597408

Luceri 220 housing/reflector 1 x 18W FLU/EB

Luceri 220 housing/reflector 1 x 26W FLU/EB

5.7 lbs. / 2.59kg

5.7 lbs. / 2.59kg

WEIGHT

T4/G24q-2 - 18W

LUCERI 220 HOUSING/REFLECTOR SINGLE LAMP

ø 8 11/16”
ø 220mm

T4/G24q-3 Cd/Klm

cut out

T4/G24q-3 - 26W

-90° 90°

250

350

50

150

9"
230mm

13"
330mm

4"
100mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

L592308

L596608

L596708

Luceri 220 housing/reflector 2 x 13W FLU/EB

Luceri 220 housing/reflector 2 x 18W FLU/EB

Luceri 220 housing/reflector 2 x 26W FLU/EB

5.7 lbs. / 2.59kg

5.7 lbs. / 2.59kg

5.7 lbs. / 2.59kg

WEIGHT

T4/G24q-1 - 13W

LUCERI 220 HOUSING/REFLECTOR DOUBLE LAMP

ø 8 11/16”
ø 220mm

T4/G24q-2 Cd/Klm

cut out

T4/G24q-2 - 18W

T4/G24q-3 - 26W

8

H
m

1

2

3

4

5

Ø
m

2,74

5,47

8,21

10,94

13,68

EMax
lux

398

99

44

25

16

EM
lux

130

33

14

8

5

spread of beam 2 x 50˚

H
m

1

2

3

4

5

Ø
m

2,52

5,05

7,58

10,10

12,62

EMax
lux

938

234

104

59

38

EM
lux

301

75

33

19

125

spread of beam 2 x 50˚

H
m

1

2

3

4

5

Ø
m

2,04

4,08

6,12

8,16

10,2

EMax
lux

634

158

70

40

25

EM
lux

280

70

31

18

11

spread of beam 2 x 45˚
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LUCERI 290 TRIM OPTIONS

L599328

L599398

L599528

L599578

L599598

Die-cast trim with open aperture

White

Nickel matte

Chrome

Die-cast trim with frosted glass lens

White

Chrome

-90° 90°

275

385

55

165

12"
300mm

16"
410mm

6"
150mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

L598108

L598208

Luceri 290 housing/reflector 2 x 32W FLU/EB

Luceri 290 housing/reflector 2 x 42W FLU/EB

7.3 lbs. / 3.31kg

7.3 lbs. / 3.31kg

WEIGHT

T4/GX24q-3 - 32W

LUCERI 290 HOUSING/REFLECTOR

ø 11 7/16”
ø 190mm

T4/G24q-4 Cd/Klm

cut out

T4/GX24q-4 - 42W

H
m

1

2

3

4

5

Ø
m

1,93

3,88

5,81

7,75

9,68

EMax
lux

1552

388

172

97

62

EM
lux

632

158

70

40

25

spread of beam 2 x 45˚



NOTHING
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• created with the purpose of making the lighting fixture
disappear completely into the ceiling as to solely draw
attention to the lighting effects, Nothing is a complete
range of recessed luminaires for AR111/12V halogen or
HSR111 metal halide lamps

• the recessing enclosure, made of extruded aluminum, is
specially designed to ensure its retention in the plaster ceiling

• 2 types: single square or rectangular shape
• 5 models are available: Nothing square with 1 or 4 lamps
and Nothing rectangular with 2, 3, or 4 lamps

• each spotlight may be adjusted individually with a tilt
ranging from -20˚ to +70˚ and rotation of up to 355˚

• recommended installation: to be set back 3 feet from the
vertical surface to be illuminated

• equipped with thermally protected, class P, high power factor
120V electronic fluorescent ballasts

• for 277/347V electronic fluorescent ballast, dimmable
electronic ballast, and emergency lighting options, please
consult your Artemide Sales Representative



NOTHING RECTANGULAR
2 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

NOTHING RECTANGULAR
3 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

NOTHING RECTANGULAR
4 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

NOTHING SQUARE
4 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

NOTHING SQUARE
1 LAMP
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

SHOWROOM BANG & OLUFSEN, MILAN (I), SANDRO MARINI E ILARIO PESCO SHOWROOM ETRO, MILAN (I), ALBERTO BRUGI & ELIO MESSI
ARCHITETTI ASSOCIATI
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DESCRIPTIONCODE

M069028

M069058

Nothing square single recessed 8 x 8 1 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Nothing square single recessed 8 x 8 1 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

NOTHING SQUARE SINGLE RECESSED

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

2.0 lbs. / 0.89kg

2.0 lbs. / 0.89kg

WEIGHT

M069128

M069158

Nothing rectangular double recessed 8 x 12 2 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Nothing rectangular double recessed 8 x 12 2 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

3.5 lbs. / 1.58kg

3.5 lbs. / 1.58kg

350°

70°

20°

6 11/16” x 6 11/16”
170mm x 170mm

350°

70°

20°

6 11/16” x 11 5/8”
170mm x 295mm

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

DESCRIPTIONCODE

M069228

M069258

Nothing rectangular triple recessed 8 x 18 3 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Nothing rectangular triple recessed 8 x 18 3 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

4.7 lbs. / 2.15kg

4.7 lbs. / 2.15kg

WEIGHT

350°

70°

20°

6 11/16” x 16 9/16”
170mm x 420mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE WEIGHT

10 3/8”
263mm

12 7/8”
327mm

5 7/16”
138mm

7 15/16”
202mm

8 1/16”
205mm

8 1/16”
205mm

5 7/16”
138mm

5 7/16”
138mm

7 15/16”
202mm

7 15/16”
202mm

5 7/16”
138mm

7 15/16”
202mm

8 1/16”
205mm

15 1/4”
388mm

17 13/16”
452mm

spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

NOTHING RECTANGULAR DOUBLE RECESSED

NOTHING RECTANGULAR TRIPLE RECESSED

12

cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension



DESCRIPTIONCODE

M069328

M069358

Nothing rectangular quadruple recessed 8 x 22 4 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Nothing rectangular quadruple recessed 8 x 22 4 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

5.9 lbs. / 2.70kg

5.9 lbs. / 2.70kg

WEIGHT

350°

70°

20°

6 11/16” x 21 7/16”
170mm x 545mm

5 7/16”
138mm

7 15/16”
202mm

8 1/16”
205mm

20 3/16”
513mm

22 11/16”
577mm

NOTHING SQUARE QUADRUPLE RECESSED

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

M069428

M069458

Nothing square quadruple recessed 12 x 12 4 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Nothing square quadruple recessed 12 x 12 4 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

5.3 lbs. / 2.40kg

5.3 lbs. / 2.40kg

350°

70°

20°

11 5/8” / 11 5/8”
295mm x 295mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE WEIGHT

8 1/16”
205mm

10 3/8”
263mm

12 7/8”
327mm

10 3/8”
263mm

12 7/8”
327mm spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

NOTHING RECTANGULAR QUADRUPLE RECESSED
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cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension

12”
305mm

overhead
structure

minimum
clearance

ceiling

NOTHING MINIMUM CLEARANCE ABOVE CEILING

common for all 5 models,
2 models shown for
illustrative purposes

12” minimum
clearance on
one side of
fixture

12” minimum
clearance on
one side of
fixture

NOTHING SPACIAL CRITERIA By design this fixture is intended to be discreet, in order to achieve
this there must be clearance for components inside ceiling cavity.



JANO

• created with the purpose of making the lighting fixture
elegantly blend into the ceiling as to focus attention to
the lighting effects, Jano is a complete range of
recessed luminaires for AR111/12V halogen or HSR111
metal halide lamps

• the recessed enclosure is made of extruded aluminum
with a low profile frame in aluminum grey lacquered finish

• 2 types: single square or rectangular shape
• 5 models are available: Jano square with 1 or 4 lamps
and Jano rectangular with 2, 3, or 4 lamps

• each spotlight may be adjusted individually with a tilt
ranging from -20˚ to +70˚ and rotation of up to 355˚

• recommended installation: to be set back 3 feet from the
vertical surface to be illuminated

• equipped with thermally protected, class P, high power factor
120V electronic fluorescent ballasts

• for 277/347V electronic fluorescent ballast, dimmable
electronic ballast, and emergency lighting options, please
consult your Artemide Sales Representative
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JANO RECTANGULAR
2 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

JANO RECTANGULAR
3 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

JANO RECTANGULAR
4 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

JANO SQUARE
4 LAMPS
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

JANO SQUARE
1 LAMP
AR111 (G53)
HSR111 (GX8.5)

WHITE STAR ADVENTURE, MILANO (I), CARLA CELESTINO
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DESCRIPTIONCODE

M049268

M049258

Jano square single recessed 8 x 8 1 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Jano square single recessed 8 x 8 1 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

JANO SQUARE SINGLE RECESSED

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

2.6 lbs. / 1.20kg

2.6 lbs. / 1.20kg

WEIGHT

M049368

M049358

Jano rectangular double recessed 8 x 12 2 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Jano rectangular double recessed 8 x 12 2 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

4.0 lbs. / 1.82kg

4.0 lbs. / 1.82kg

350°

70°

20°

6 1/4” x 6 1/4”
158mm x 158mm

350°

70°

20°

6 1/4” x 11 1/8”
158mm x 283mm

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

DESCRIPTIONCODE

M049468

M049458

Jano rectangular triple recessed 8 x 18 3 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Jano rectangular triple recessed 8 x 18 3 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

5.6 lbs. / 2.54kg

5.6 lbs. / 2.54kg

WEIGHT

350°

70°

20°

6 1/4” x 16 1/16”
158mm x 408mm

grey (standard)

DESCRIPTIONCODE WEIGHT

6 1/2”
165mm

7 1/16”
180mm

12”
305mm

12”
305mm

6 1/2”
165mm

7 1/16”
180mm

7 1/16”
180mm

7 1/16”
180mm

6 1/2”
165mm

7 1/16”
180mm

16 15/16”
430mm

16 15/16”
430mm

grey (standard)

grey (standard)

spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

JANO RECTANGULAR DOUBLE RECESSED

JANO RECTANGULAR TRIPLE RECESSED
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cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension



DESCRIPTIONCODE

M049568

M049558

Jano rectangular quadruple recessed 8 x 22 4 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Jano rectangular quadruple recessed 8 x 22 4 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

7 lbs. / 3.17kg

7 lbs. / 3.17kg

WEIGHT

350°

70°

20°

6 1/4” x 21”
158mm x 533mm6 1/2”

165mm
7 1/16”
180mm

21 7/8”
555mm

21 7/8”
555mm

grey (standard)

JANO SQUARE QUADRUPLE RECESSED

AR111/G53 - 50W

HSR111/GX8.5 - 35W

M069428

M069458

Jano square quadruple recessed 12 x 12 4 x 50W AR111 HAL/EB

Jano square quadruple recessed 12 x 12 4 x 35W HSR111 MH/EB

6.3 lbs. / 2.87kg

6.3 lbs. / 2.87kg

350°

70°

20°

11 1/8” / 11 1/8”
283mm x 283mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE WEIGHT

12”
305mm

12”
305mm

12”
305mm

6 1/2”
165mm

grey (standard)

spot tilt/rotation

spot tilt/rotation

JANO RECTANGULAR QUADRUPLE RECESSED
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cut-out dimension

cut-out dimension

12”
305mm

overhead
structure

minimum
clearance

ceiling

JANO MINIMUM CLEARANCE ABOVE CEILING

12” minimum
clearance on
one side of
fixture

common for all 5 models,
2 models shown for
illustrative purposes

12” minimum
clearance on
one side of
fixture

JANO SPACIAL CRITERIA By design this fixture is intended to be discreet, in order to achieve
this there must be clearance for components inside ceiling cavity.



L.D. 96

• recessed ceiling downlight luminaire for direct low voltage
halogen lighting

• trim in die-cast aluminum with white lacquered
finish, chromed, or brushed nickel finish

• recessed housing in galvanized steel construction with
incorporated low voltage 120/12V transformer
(277/12V optional)

• recessed housing type to be selected from:
- “new construction”
- “insulated ceiling”
- “remodeling”
- “air tight”

• ceiling cut-out dimension: ø 3 1⁄2”

refer to page 22 for recessed housing options

STILWERK, DÜSSELDORF (D)

ø 4”
ø 100mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

6004x8 L.D. 96 recessed trimMR16/GU5.3

L.D. 96 RECESSED

1.0 lb. / 0.45kg

WEIGHT

white 2 matte nickel 7chrome 9

ø 3 1/2”
ø 89mm

cut out

x=
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AYRTON 98

• recessed ceiling downlight luminaire for directional low
voltage halogen spotlighting

• body in die-cast aluminum with 355˚ rotation and max
35˚ adjustable angle with white lacquered finish
or chromed finish

• recessed housing in galvanized steel construction with
incorporated low voltage 120/12V transformer
(277/12V optional)

• recessed housing type to be selected from:
- “new construction”
- “insulated ceiling”
- “remodeling”
- “air tight”

• ceiling cut-out dimension: ø 3 1⁄2”

refer to page 22 for recessed housing options

35°

355°

ø 4”
ø 100mm

1”
25mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

6135x8 Ayrton 98 recessed trimMR16/GU5.3

AYRTON 98 RECESSED

1.0 lb. / 0.45kg

WEIGHT

white 2 chrome 9

ø 3 1/2”
ø 89mm

cut out

x=

spot tilt/rotation

BMW, SAN DONATO MILANESE (I), KENZO TANGE
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CRONOCOLOR

• recessed ceiling downlight luminaires for direct and diffused,
low voltage halogen lighting

• trim/support ring in injection molded aluminum with
chrome finish, with attached diffuser in internally sanded
glass in white, blue, peach, or aquamarine

• recessed housing in galvanized steel construction with
incorporated low voltage 120/12V transformer
(277/12V optional)

• recessed housing type to be selected from:
- “new construction”
- “insulated ceiling”
- “remodeling”
- “air tight”

• ceiling cut-out dimension: ø 3 1⁄2”

refer to page 22 for recessed housing options
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CRONOCOLOR MEDEA RECESSED

ø 3 1/2”
ø 90mm

1 1/8”
30mm

645158

645258

645358

645458

Blue glass

Peach glass

Aquamarine glass

White glass

CRONOCOLOR CABIRI RECESSED

ø 4”
ø 100mm

3”
75mm

645958

646058

646158

646258

Blue glass

Peach glass

Aquamarine glass

White glass

CRONOCOLOR ERILO RECESSED

ø 4”
ø 100mm

3”
75mm

646758

646858

646958

647058

Blue glass

Peach glass

Aquamarine glass

White glass

CRONOCOLOR KALIAS RECESSED
3 1/2”
90mm

ø 4 1/4”
ø 108mm

041518

041538

041528

041508

Blue glass

Peach glass

Aquamarine glass

White glass

CRONOCOLOR TILOS RECESSED
3 1/2”
90mm

ø 6”
ø 152mm

041618

041638

041628

041608

Blue glass

Peach glass

Aquamarine glass

White glass

21
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16”
406mm

7”
177mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

NC1001

NC1002

RH/NC (new construction) / 120V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

RH/NC (new construction) / 277V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

incorporated 120/12V or 277/12V magnetic thermally protected transformer • adjustable mounting arms

suitable for mounting to 16” - 24” on-center joist construction

RECESSED HOUSING / NEW CONSTRUCTION

4.5 lbs. / 2.04kg

4.5 lbs. / 2.04kg

WEIGHT

galvanized steel (standard)

12”
305mm

5”
127mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

RE2001

RE2002

RH/RE (remodeling) / 120V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

RH/RE (remodeling) / 277V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

incorporated 120/12V or 277/12V magnetic thermally protected transformer • clamp mounting directly

to drywall ceiling surface

RECESSED HOUSING / REMODELING

3 lbs. / 1.36kg

3 lbs. / 1.36kg

WEIGHT

galvanized steel (standard)

16”

406mm

6”152mm

8”
203mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

IC3001

IC3002

RH/IC (insulated ceiling) / 120V 1 x 35W/12V max HAL

RH/IC (insulated ceiling) / 277V 1 x 35W/12V max HAL

incorporated 120/12V or 277/12V magnetic thermally protected transformer • adjustable mounting arms

suitable for mounting to 16” - 24” on-center joist construction

RECESSED HOUSING / INSULATED CEILING

8 lbs. / 3.64kg

8 lbs. / 3.64kg

WEIGHT

galvanized steel (standard)

17 1/2”

445mm

12 1/8”308mm

8 1/2”
216mm

DESCRIPTIONCODE

AT4001

AT4002

RH/AT (air tight) / 120V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

RH/AT (air tight) / 277V 1 x 50W/12V max HAL

incorporated 120/12V or 277/12V magnetic thermally protected transformer • adjustable mounting arms

suitable for mounting to 16” - 24” on-center joist construction

RECESSED HOUSING / AIR TIGHT

10.2 lbs. / 4.62kg

10.2 lbs. / 4.62kg

WEIGHT

galvanized steel (standard)

suitable for recessed models: cronocolor series, l.d. 96, and ayrton 98





For more information please contact:
USA: 1-877-Art-9111 or online at artemide.us

Canada: 1-888-777-Arte or online at artemide.ca


